Video - NDV-5702-A Fixed dome 2MP HDR 3.2-10.5mm
NDV-5702-A Fixed dome 2MP HDR 3.2-10.5mm
FLEXIDOME indoor 5100i
u 1080p60 for highly detailed images
u Starlight camera technology with excellent low-light
performance
u IVA Pro brings highly reliable deep-learning based
detection of persons and vehicles to scenes ranging

Sustainability PVC-free
Country of origin Thailand
Ordering information
NDV-5702-A Fixed dome 2MP HDR 3.2-10.5mm
Professional IP fixed dome camera for indoor 60 fps
surveillance with H.264/H.265 and IVA Pro Buildings, 2 MP,
IP54, IK10
NDAA compliant
Order number NDV-5702-A
Accessories
NDA-5070-IC In-ceiling mount kit
In-ceiling mount kit for FLEXIDOME indoor 5100i,
FLEXIDOME indoor 5100i IR, FLEXIDOME outdoor 5100i,
and FLEXIDOME outdoor 5100i IR
Order number NDA-5070-IC
NDA-5070-PLEN In-ceiling plenum kit, 148mm
Plenum-rated in-ceiling mount kit for
FLEXIDOME indoor 5100i, FLEXIDOME indoor 5100i IR,
FLEXIDOME outdoor 5100i, and
FLEXIDOME outdoor 5100i IR
Order number NDA-5070-PLEN
NDA-5070-LWMT L shape wall mount for FLEXIDOME
5100i
L-shaped wall mount for FLEXIDOME indoor 5100i,
FLEXIDOME indoor 5100i IR, FLEXIDOME outdoor 5100i,
FLEXIDOME outdoor 5100i IR, and FLEXIDOME IP 3000i IR
Order number NDA-5070-LWMT
NDA-5080-PIP Pendant interface plate, 148mm
Pendant interface plate for FLEXIDOME indoor 5100i,
FLEXIDOME indoor 5100i IR, and
FLEXIDOME panoramic 5100i IR
Order number NDA-5080-PIP
NDA-5070-PC Paintable cover, FLEXIDOME 5100i, 4pcs
Paintable cover (4 pieces) for FLEXIDOME 5100i and
FLEXIDOME 5100i IR
Order number NDA-5070-PC
NDA-5070-CBL Bubble, clear for FLEXIDOME 5100i
Clear replacement bubble for FLEXIDOME indoor 5100i and
FLEXIDOME outdoor 5100i
Order number NDA-5070-CBL
NDA-5070-TBL Bubble, tinted for FLEXIDOME 5100i
Tinted bubble for FLEXIDOME indoor 5100i and
FLEXIDOME outdoor 5100i
Order number NDA-5070-TBL
NDA-U-CBB Conduit back box, 148mm